
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
3 
8 

21 
38 
14 
13 
51 
19 
11 

9 
47 
09 
48 

016 
7 

62 
16 

5 

Name 
UGO 
TAP 
FRASSINETI 
AKM 3 
ALD 
WHA 
LIN 
AKM 1 
AKM 2 
KLU 
LAC 
SPINA 
PHM2 
BHI 
PHM1 
ASM2 
NOB 
ASM1 

Club 
PREMA RACING 
PREMA RACING 
BVM RACING 
AKM MOTORSPORT 
PREMA RACING 
PREMA RACING 
PREMA RACING 
AKM MOTORSPORT 
AKM MOTORSPORT 
PHM RACING 
PREMA RACING 
BVM RACING 
PHM RACING 
PHM RACING 
PHM RACING 
AS MOTORSPORT 
PREMA RACING 
AS MOTORSPORT 

Model/Engine 
Tatuus T-421 
Tatuus T-421 
Tatuus T-421 
Tatuus T-421 
Tatuus T-421 
Tatuus T-421 
Tatuus T-421 
Tatuus T-421 
Tatuus T-421 
Tatuus T-421 
Tatuus T-421 
Tatuus T-421 
Tatuus T-421 
Tatuus T-421 
Tatuus T-421 
Tatuus T-421 
Tatuus T-421 
Tatuus T-421 

Best Tm 
1:46.266 
1:46.521 
1:46.823 
1:46.842 
1:46.886 
1:46.985 
1:47.039 
1:47.503 
1:47.534 
1:47.622 
1:47.943 
1:47.953 
1:48.136 
1:48.411 
1:48.432 
1:48.740 
1:49.503 
1:50.465 

In Lap 
18 
17 
17 
22 
14 
17 
16 
24 
20 
16 

9 
21 
17 
10 
22 
19 
16 
18 

Diff 

0.255 
0.557 
0.576 
0.620 
0.719 
0.773 
1.237 
1.268 
1.356 
1.677 
1.687 
1.870 
2.145 
2.166 
2.474 
3.237 
4.199 

Gap 

0.255 
0.302 
0.019 
0.044 
0.099 
0.054 
0.464 
0.031 
0.088 
0.321 
0.010 
0.183 
0.275 
0.021 
0.308 
0.763 
0.962 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CARS #09-9-21-38-47-51 SOME LAP TIMES DELETED DUE TO TRACK LIMIT 

Printed: 09/03/2023 12:43:06 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Professional Track Days 
F4 

2nd session F.4 

Practice (47:00 Time) started at 11:53:00 

Imola 3 settori 4,909 km 

09/03/2023 11:45 


